

모델명 : UR100D

도번	부품코드	품명	단위	소요량
001	458505-8	FRONT GRIP	EA	1
002	921387-6	HEX BOLT M6*65	EA	1
003	458260-2	GRIP HOLDER	EA	1
004	264072-1	THUMB NUT M6	PC.	1
005	144939-8	PIPE28 COMPLETE A	EA	1
006	458256-3	SLEEVE	EA	1
007	911243-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25	EA	1
008	458257-1	LEVER	EA	1
009	327190-7	PIN9	EA	1
010	911258-5	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X35	PC	1
011	458258-9	PIPE CAP	EA	1
012	135952-7	PIPE24 ASSY	EA	1
013	266326-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	PC	6
014	183H91-5	MOTOR HOUSING	EA	1
015	183H91-5	MOTOR HOUSING	EA	1
016	421940-3	CAP	EA	1
017	629315-2	DC MOTOR	EA	1
018	688131-1	LINE FILTER	EA	1
019	424567-8	RUBBER SLEEVE 24	EA	1
020	327065-0	WIRE GUARD	EA	1
021	213023-1	O RING 4	PC	2
022	135950-1	PROTECTOR ASSY	EA	1
023	911139-3	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X20 WG	PC.	2
024	346555-4	CORD CUTTER	EA	1
025	266427-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X12	PC	1
026	854A93-3	UR100D NAME PLATE	EA	1
027	266326-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	PC	6
028	183H89-2	HANDLE SET	EA	1
029	699113-8	POWER SUPPLY CORD UNIT	EA	1
030	632L22-0	LEAD UNIT	EA	1
031	620780-8	CONTROLLER	EA	1
032	650744-8	SWITCH	EA	1
033	231473-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	EA	1
034	458900-2	LOCK OFF BUTTON	EA	1
035	231473-8	COMPRESSION SPRING 4	EA	1
036	458259-7	SWITCH LEVER	EA	1
037	644813-5	TERMINAL	EA	1
038	854B01-0	UR100D SERIAL NO. LABEL	EA	1
039	183H89-2	HANDLE SET	EA	1
A01	125516-5	BAND ASSEMBLY	PC.	1
A02	783202-0	HEX.WRENCH 4	PC	1
A03	831304-7	ACCESSORY BAG	PC.	1
A06	198848-3	PLASTIC BLADE 230 SET	EA	1
037	652069-6	FLAT HEAD SCREW M3X6	EA	0
038	266326-2	TAPPING SCREW 4X18	PC	0
039	265178-8	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16	PC	0
040	183L66-8	MOTOR HOUSING SET	EA	0
041	211157-4	BALL BEARING 695ZZ	EA	0
042	519557-5	ROTOR ASSY	EA	0

모델명 : UR100D

도번	부품코드	품명	단위	소요량
043	211032-4	BALL BEARING 608ZZ	EA	0
044	422259-3	RUBBER SLEEVE 8	EA	0
045	140F22-5	GEAR HOUSING COMPLETE	EA	0
045-1	424344-8	DAMPER	EA.	0
046	458417-5	GASKET	EA	0
047	211032-4	BALL BEARING 608ZZ	EA	0
048	347361-0	FRICTION PLATE	EA	0
049	347362-8	CONNECTING ROD	EA	0
050	915211-3	BINDING HEAD SCREW M5X12	PC.	0
051	458408-6	GUARD E	EA	0
052	199099-1	SHEAR BLADE ASSEMBLY 600 SET	EA	0
052-1	345205-8	BRANCH CATCHER	PC.	0
052-2	911208-0	PAN HEAD SCREW M5X10	PC	0
053	265182-7	+ PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25	PC.	0
054	140B79-2	GEAR COMPLETE	EA	0
055	347362-8	CONNECTING ROD	EA	0
056	347361-0	FRICTION PLATE	EA	0
057	211499-6	BALL BEARING 626ZZ	EA	0
058	443159-4	SEAL	PC.	0
059	140B62-9	GEAR HOUSING COVER COMPLETE	EA	0
061	265A29-1	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X16WRM	EA	0
062	915211-3	BINDING HEAD SCREW M5X12	PC.	0
063	459115-4	SPACER 600H	EA	0
064	257439-0	SLEEVE 5	EA	0
065	253804-1	FLAT WASHER 6 FOR HR4000C	EA	0
066	458907-8	UNDER COVER	EA	0
068	265698-2	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X25WRM	EA	0
069	265A29-1	HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT M4X16WRM	EA	0
A01	459121-9	BLADE COVER 600S	EA	0
A02	195246-2	SAFETY GOGGLE	EA	0
A01	459122-7	BLADE COVER 750S	EA	1
A02	195246-2	SAFETY GOGGLE	EA	1